5.00
(.197)
5.00
(.197)
2.0
(.079)
2.1
(.083)DIA.

WARNING Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Taper Charts Circuit How to Order
PDB18  1 - GTR 01 - 103 A2
Model
Number of Sections
      1 = Single Section
 2 = Dual Section
Guitar Pot Designator
Confi guration
 01 = Knurled Shaft/Solder Lugs
 02 = Plain Shaft/Solder Lugs
 03 = Knurled Shaft (Long)/Solder Lugs
 04 = Plain Shaft (Long)/Solder Lugs
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
   PDB181-GTR Series - 17 mm Guitar Potentiometer
1 2 3
2
2’
1 3
1’
R1
R2 3’
Dual Gang
Single Gang
Additional Features
■ Variety of resistance values
■ Audio or linear taper option
■  RoHS compliant*
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10,000 103
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 250,000 254
 300,000 304
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
0 10
10
20
20
30
30
40
40
50
50
60
60
70
70
80
80
90
90
100
100
C2 Taper
Te
rm